0.98 N·m {10 kgf·cm} maximum
CERMET SINGLE TURN TYPE JP-30B
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item Part number
Resistance torelance
Resolution
Independent linearity
Effective electrical angle

Cermet single turn type
Basic constructionRoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J P - 3 0 B - 1 k
Series name
Nominal resistance value (Ω)
500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k, 50 k, 100 k
JP-30B： For manual setting
※ Perform soldering of the terminals at 380 °C for no more three seconds,
and avoid applying excess heat. Also, avoid applying outside force to the
terminals.In case of using multiturn potentiometers,when rotating the
shaft to the mechanical limit, apply torque below the strength of the
stopper. Also, give due consideration to thrust and radial loading.
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10k
20 k
50 k
100 k
12
±0
.3
30°±5° 30°±5°
15±0.3
φ
R 21 max.
12
3
(40.5)
26
1.5±0.2 9±0.3
2.5±0.3
1±
0.
5
8
14.5 max.
M 9 (P = 0.75)
1
6
0 –0
.0
5
φ
9
φ
2.
9±
0.
1
φ
30
φ
M9 P=0.75
12 2
0.5
2.8 ± 0.1 2.5 ± 0.2
0.5
7.
5
±
0.
2
(1)
φ
12.9 φ 16
φ 9.4
■ OUTLINE DIMENSIONS	 Unless otherwise specified, tolerance: ± 0.5 (Unit: mm)
(Accessories)
1. Nut 2. Washer
● JP-30B